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LATA Valerio 3  620 100 100 1 120 0  0 100 120 80Tuscia Racing

MAZZANTINI Tiberio 304  510 50 120 2 80 110  110 60 80 120A.M. Aretina

VIANO Andrea 8  480 120 65 3 100 140  30 65 30 100MGR Motocross Team

GIMM Daniel 130  346 32 55 4 65 274  134 34 100 60Team Lacroce

LADINI Alberto 399  340 65 60 5 5 280  6 80 65 65Pino Medeot

RUSSI Matteo Luigi 88  322 80 40 6 18 298  18 120 60 4Costa Volpino

RUFFINI Luca 66  232 25 45 7 55 388  90 22 55 30Berbenno

VANTAGGIATO Matteo 90  221 45 32 8 45 399  11 45 18 36Montalbano Jonico

PIAI Simone 53  216 16 34 9 50 404  5 21 50 45Costa Volpino

SADOVSCHI Alessandro 25  216 30 50 10 40 404  0 36 26 34Settempedano

TURAGLIO Nicolo` 111  214 26 30 11 30 406  2 28 45 55Fossano

BASTIANON Denny 999  192 40 36 12 28 428  22 55 24 9Gaerne

PAVAN Simone 251  186 60 0 13 60 434  6 50 0 163MX Junior Team

DI CRESCENZO Giorgio 6  182 34 80 14 - 438  4 40 28 -Pardi Royal Pat

LINTOZZI Daniel 555  174 20 28 15 34 446  8 24 36 32Milani

SANTARELLA Edoardo Pio 94  149 36 26 16 16 471  25 32 34 5Pellicorse

DE RISI Emiliano 194  143 23 16 17 32 477  6 9 23 40Fashionbike DB MX School

STERPIN Matija 197  129 21 23 18 11 491  14 20 40 14Manzano

VOLPICELLI Edoardo 204  118 24 20 19 36 502  11 0 14 24Berbenno

BLASIGH Giorgia 912  118 18 22 20 24 502  0 14 21 192B Racing Team

LIPPOLIS Giovanni 315  115 22 0 21 25 505  3 23 20 25Pardi A.M. Teatina

MAGGIORA Niccolo` 29  108 0 10 22 23 512  7 25 0 50O'ragno 114 junior racing team

CIPRIANI Andrea 221  108 10 18 23 26 512  0 15 11 28Brilli Peri

IORIATTI Federico 38  103 8 21 24 14 517  5 18 32 10Pippo Zanini

ROSATI Luca 12  100 11 24 25 19 520  3 4 22 20Fermignanese

DE SANCTIS Matteo 75  94 13 17 26 20 526  6 11 15 18MGR Motocross Team

FLARER Moritz 273  93 19 19 27 22 527  1 8 19 6Motoclub Meran

ELGARI Alberto 23  85 55 0 28 - 535  8 30 0 -Crostolo

PALOMBINI Fabio Massimo 609  79 28 0 29 - 541  6 26 25 -Dmx Motorsport

MACRI` Giorgio 10  72 3 8 30 21 548  7 0 17 23Salsomaggiore

CAPE Tommaso 323  69 0 15 31 15 551  3 17 0 22Sparks Reggello

CROSA Edoardo 18  64 7 9 32 0 556  5 19 16 13MGR Motocross Team

TAGLIOLI Lorenzo 73  63 14 - 33 17 557  1 6 - 26G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano

OLDANI Riccardo 666  60 0 13 34 12 560  3 5 13 17Bellinzago

BISERNI Federico 121  58 17 0 35 13 562  2 13 0 15Leonardo Racing Team Italia

RUSSO Matteo Salvatore 15  54 15 7 36 9 566  4 2 9 12Orbassano Racing

DAL PEZZO Marco 31  49 4 25 37 8 571  5 1 0 11Gaerne

ROMANO Sebastiano 69  45 1 6 38 7 575  4 0 10 21Bellinzago

BRIZIO Holiver 37  39 0 14 39 6 581  6 0 12 7Arsago Corse

DELLAGARI Giuseppe 700  36 2 - 40 10 584  3 16 - 8Cairatese

BERTOLLI Samuel 229  29 5 12 41 - 591  7 12 0 -America Racing

GALA Alessandro 102  22 12 0 42 - 598  7 10 0 -Polis Citta T Pausania

GRASSO Salvatore 151  13 6 - 43 - 607  9 7 - -Messina Giovanni Musico`

ZAPPACOSTA Lorenzo 158  12 9 - 44 - 608  1 3 - -Pardi A.M. Teatina
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ENRIETTA Gilberto 494  11 0 11 45 - 609  1 0 0 -Fossano

IZZO Fabio 103  0 0 - 46 - 620  11 0 - -Wyss Motorsport Team

NICOLAI Michele 207  0 0 - 47 - 620  0 0 - -Santa Teresa Gallura
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